
u36_maunakea_380cm_2200nm ingress

-2 -1 0 1 2 3
Hours from 1987 MAR 30 14:00 UTC

2000

2100

2200

2300

2400
C

ou
nt

s

u36_maunakea_380cm_2200nm ingress

-2 -1 0 1 2 3
Hours from 1987 MAR 30 14:00 UTC

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 s
ig

na
l   Sky level check

  Ring event



u36_maunakea_380cm_2200nm egress

-2 -1 0 1 2 3
Hours from 1987 APR 02 14:00 UTC

3600

3800

4000

4200

4400
C

ou
nt

s

u36_maunakea_380cm_2200nm egress

-2 -1 0 1 2 3
Hours from 1987 APR 02 14:00 UTC

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 s
ig

na
l   Sky level check

  Ring event


